Parts List For Model Name: CAMARADA™

‘LEOM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ‘L%M PART NO. DESCRIPTION ‘L%M PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 AMOO1 NYLOCK SCREW M6*45 31 AMO32 WASHER #5%1.2t 61 AM103 NYLON NUT M6

2 AM002 WASHER #6%1.5t 32 AMO035 GASKET 62 AMQ70 NYLOCK SCREW M6*18
3 AMOO03 EXHAUST COVER 33 AMO34 TAIL COVER 63 CAO10 CATCH COVER

4 AMO04 NYLOCK SCREW M6*25 34 AMO89 WASHER #6*1.2t 64 CAO11 GUARD COVER

5 AMOO5 CAP, MAIN BODY ASS’Y | 35 CA003 FRONT STOPPER 65 AMOS56 PIN ‘4.5%23.7

6 AMO06 GASKET 36 AMO36 SPRING PIN 3*30 66 CA013 RIBBON SPRING ASS’Y
7 AMOQ7 GASKET 37 AMO37 SCREW M5*16 67 CAO14 NYLOCK SCREW M4*10
8 AM0O08 EXHAUST VALVE 38 AMO039 COMPRESSION SPRING 68 CAO15 TAIL COVER

9 AMO09 EXHAUST VALVE SET 39 CA004 RELEASE CATCH 69 CAO16 END STOPPER

10 CADO1 O—RING 49.7*3.5 40 AMO038 HEX. NUT M5 70 CA017 SCREW M5*50

1M1 AMO11 TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE ASS’Y KIT| 41 AMO043 COMPRESSION SPRING 71 AM100 SPECIAL SPRING

12 CAD12 MAGAZINE SET 42 AMO44 O—RING 3.8*1.9 72 AM101 SPACER

13 AMO13 O—RING 90*2 43 AMO45 PLUNGER 73 AMO65 STOPPER

14 AMO14 O—RING 63*2.5 44 AMO46 TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 74 CA018 SCREW M4*20

15 AMO15 UPPER CYLINDER HOLDER| 45 AMO47 O—RING 11.8*1.5 75 CA019 BHSC SCREW M6*10
16 AMO16 O—RING 79.3*2.5 46 AMO048 TRIGGER 76 CA020 MAGAZINE

17 AMO17 CYLINDER 47 AMO049 PIN 7%22.3 77 CA021 PISTON SET

18 AMO18 O—RING 69.3*2.5 48 AMOS50 SEAL, AR 78 AMO78 CYLINDER HOLDER ASS’Y
19 AMO19 RING 49 AMOS51 BALL 79 AMO41 CYLINDER SET

20 AM020 COMPRESSION SPRING 50 AMO52 WASHER 80 AMO30 CYLINDER GUIDE ASS’Y
21 AMO21 WASHER 72*65%1.5 51 AMO53 TRIGGER VALVE 81 AMO81 CAP ASS’Y KIT

22 AM022 LOWER CYLINDER GUIDE | 52 AMO54 CATCH PLUNGER 82 CA022 NYLOCK SCREW M5*10
23 AM023 SEAL, AR 53 AMO55 O—RING 2.9*1.8 83 CA023 SCREW M5*22

24 AMO24 BODY 54 CA0Q05 NAIL RAIL 84 AMO76 HANDLE GRIP

25 AMO25 O—RING 63.9*2.5 55 CA0O06 WASHER #4%1.2¢ 85 AMO79 WASHER #8%*2t

26 AMO26 BUMPER 56 AMOB1 NYLON NUT M5 86 AMO80 TRIGGER VALVE ASS’Y KIT
27 AMO27 GASKET 57 AMO59 NYLON NUT M4 87 CA024 GUARD HOLDER

28 CAD02 OUTLET SITE 58 CA0Q7 PUSHER 88 AMO33 AIR PLUG

29 AMO29 NYLOCK SCREW M8*20 59 CA0O08 LOCK HOLDER

30 AMO31 NYLOCK SCREW M5*20 60 CA009 SUPPORT
* REPAIR KIT www.amigotools.com



